Richardson Pioneer Swimming Pool

Season Passes 2024

Type of Pass (circle one): Family Individual Aquasize

Pass purchaser name:

Phone Number:

Mailing Address:

Names listed on pass:

1. Age:
2. Age:
3. Age:
4, Age:
Additional members: $25.00/member
1. 3.
2. 4,
Season Pass Fees 2024
TOTAL OWING
Individual $150.00
Family $250.00 TOTAL:
*NEW Aquasize | $100.00

Method of payment:

Payment Date:

E-Transfer: office@langenburg.ca

*Write Swimming Pool in the memo when doing
e-transfers please




